
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027905-2025 

Planning

Heatwave Project

Maidstone and Tunbridge Wells NHS Trust

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-027905

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-051fb6 (view related notices)

Published 28 May 2025, 6:13am

Scope 

Reference

C363824

Description

Mechanical and electrical engineering services

Total value (estimated)

£0 excluding VAT

£0 including VAT

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027905-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027905-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-051fb6


Page 2 to 5

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

21 July 2025 to 18 October 2025

2 months, 29 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

71334000 - Mechanical and electrical engineering services

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)

29 May 2025

Enquiry deadline

9 June 2025, 12:00pm



Page 3 to 5

Submission type

Tenders

Tender submission deadline

25 June 2025, 12:00pm

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

21 July 2025

Other information 

Payment terms

30 days from date of invoice



Page 4 to 5

Applicable trade agreements

Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Competitive flexible procedure

Competitive flexible procedure description

nm

Contracting authority 

Maidstone and Tunbridge Wells NHS Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLWZ-5628-VQPM

Hermitage Lane, Kent

Maidstone

ME16 9QQ



Page 5 to 5

United Kingdom

Contact name: Sarah Stevens

Telephone: 07736635337

Email: sarahstevens@nhs.net

Website: https://www.mtw.nhs.uk/

Region: UKJ45 - Mid Kent

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:sarahstevens@nhs.net
https://www.mtw.nhs.uk/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Enquiry deadline
	Submission type
	Tender submission deadline
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Other information
	Payment terms
	Applicable trade agreements

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Competitive flexible procedure description

	Contracting authority
	Maidstone and Tunbridge Wells NHS Trust


		2025-06-30T16:14:31+0100
	TCPDF




